

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2492/2024

Vasudev Singh S/o Shri Ramcharan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP with Ms. Neha Goyal Mr. Rahul Sharma for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

27/04/2026

None present for the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, list after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J